
W A S H I N G T O N C O L L E G E 

S U M M E R 2 0 2 3 A C A D E M I C C A L E N D A R

MODULE A 

Tuesday May 30 Module A begins 

Thursday June 1 Last day to Drop/Add 

Friday June 16 Last day to withdraw with a “W” grade 

Monday June 19 Emancipation Day – NO CLASSES 

Friday June 23 Last day of classes in Module A 

Tuesday June 27 Final grades due  

MODULE B 

Monday June 26 Module B begins 

Wednesday June 28 Last day to Drop/Add 

Tuesday July 4 Independence Day – NO CLASSES 

Friday July 14 Last day to withdraw with a “W” grade 

Friday July 21 Last day of classes in Module B 

Tuesday July 25 Final grades due  

Friday Sept 15 Incomplete grades for both Modules due to OSRR 




